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About

Dr. Muhammad Ali is working as Assistant Professor in the NUST Business School. Dr. Muhammad Ali has a PhD in Finance. Dr. Muhammad Ali has

published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

PhD in Finance
University of Brunei Darussalam , Brunei Darussalam

MBA in Finance
National University of Modern Languages , Pakistan

BA in Mass communication
Allama Igbal Open University , Pakistan

B.Com in Commerce

University of the Punjab , Pakistan

Experience

Assistant Professor
NUST Business School

Assistant Professor
NUST Business School

Assistant Professor
NUST Business School

Lecturer
NUST Business School

Research Assistant/ Course Tutor/ Ph.D. Candidate (In Finance)
Universiti Brunei Darussalam (UBD) , The Core Residential College, Universiti Brunei Darussalam, Jalan Tungku Link,

Branch Manager (Admin and Finance)
KIPS CSS PMS Pvt. Ltd , KIPS CSS PMS Preparations Pvt. (Ltd), G-9 Markaz, Islamabad

2020 -

2013 -

2011

2010 -

2025 -

2024 -

2024 -

2020 -

2017 -

2023

2016

-2013

2012

2025- Present

2025

2025

2024

2023

2020



