Muhammad Ali

Assistant Professor

NUST Business School

Email: muhammad.ali@nbs.nust.edu.pk

Contact:



About

Dr. Muhammad Ali is working as Assistant Professor in the NUST Business School. Dr. Muhammad Ali has a PhD in Finance. Dr. Muhammad Ali has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

PhD in Finance	2020 - 2023
University of Brunei Darussalam , Brunei Darussalam	
MBA in Finance	2013 - 2016
National University of Modern Languages , Pakistan	
BA in Mass communication	2011 - 2013
Allama Iqbal Open University , Pakistan	
B.Com in Commerce	2010 - 2012
University of the Punjab , Pakistan	
Experience	
Assistant Professor	2025- Present
NUST Business School	
Assistant Professor	2025 - 2025
NUST Business School	
Assistant Professor	2024 - 2025
NUST Business School	
Lecturer	2024 - 2024
NUST Business School	
Research Assistant/ Course Tutor/ Ph.D. Candidate (In Finance)	2020 - 2023
Universiti Brunei Darussalam (UBD) , The Core Residential College, Universiti Brunei Darussalam, Jalan Tungku Link,	
Branch Manager (Admin and Finance)	2017 - 2020

 ${\sf KIPS\ CSS\ PMS\ Pvt.\ Ltd\ ,\ KIPS\ CSS\ PMS\ Preparations\ Pvt.\ (Ltd),\ G-9\ Markaz,\ Islamabad}$